
Arun Counselling Centre 150.00              

Billingshurst Centre 15,000.00         

Billingshurst Dramatic Society 500.00              
Billingshurst W.I. 800.00              Kent, Surrey & Sussex Air 

Ambulance 500.00              

Loxwood & Kirdford Youth FC 100.00              

Mary How Trust 645.00              

St Catherine's Hospice 400.00              

Tyler's Trust 200.00              

Victim Support Sussex 80.00                

Weald Sch / Car garage 1,000.00           

19,375.00         

This list includes all grants made, 

incl. those using s137 LGA 1972 In 

addition, the Council awarded 

monies from its CIL fund to help 

groups with capital projects. See 

CIL update

Grants awarded by Billingshurst Parish 

Council 2024-25


